
Team Evaluation Combined

Rank School Total Points Boys Total Points Girls Sum
1 Int. School of Zug and Luzern ISZL 72 74 146

2 Bavarian International School BIS 66 69 135

3 The American School in SwitzerlandTASIS 57 75 132

4 Int. School Geneva LGB 66 49 115

5 American School of Milan ASM 17 49 66
 

6 Int. School Lausanne ISL 44 19 63
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School-Cup-Results, Varsity Girls

Rank Name Points
Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

1. TASIS 75,0
100m 7 Apollonio, Greta 1999 13,99 -0,2 4,0
100m Hurdles 13 Ghilardi, Zoe 1999 20,38 +0,8 1,0
1500m 12 Barros, Raffaella 2002 5:43,12 5,0
3000m 12 Barros, Raffaella 2002 12:13,27 7,0
400m 8 Barnes, Airi 2002 74,81 1,0
4x100m TASIS 57,14 14,0
1: 7, Apollonio Greta (1999)          2: 8, Barnes Airi (2002)              
3: 9, Larsson Frida (1998)            4: 13, Ghilardi Zoe (1999)            
4x400m TASIS 4:58,00 10,0
1: 8, Barnes Airi (2002)              2: 9, Larsson Frida (1998)            
3: 12, Barros Raffaella (2002)        4: 14, Dulina Diana (1999)            
800m 12 Barros, Raffaella 2002 2:44,26 7,0
800m 14 Dulina, Diana 1999 3:00,25 2,0
800m 10 Pauselli, Martina 1999 3:00,49 1,0
Discus 11 Braga, Sofia 2001 17,36 m 5,0
Discus 9 Larsson, Frida 1998 13,82 m 1,0
Highjump 12 Barros, Raffaella 2002 1,20 m 2,0
Highjump 14 Dulina, Diana 1999 1,15 m 1,0
Shotput 13 Ghilardi, Zoe 1999 7,12 m 5,0
Shotput 11 Braga, Sofia 2001 6,76 m 2,0
Longjump 13 Ghilardi, Zoe 1999 4,30 m 4,0
Longjump 7 Apollonio, Greta 1999 4,26 m 3,0

2. ISZL 74,0
100m 25 Beckmann, Antonia 2001 14,67 -0,2 2,0
100m Hurdles 25 Beckmann, Antonia 2001 18,97 +0,7 7,0
200m 28 Ekstam, Vanessa 2001 27,96 0,0 5,0
200m 27 Ostinelli, Costanza 2001 29,82 0,0 3,0
200m 25 Beckmann, Antonia 2001 30,51 0,0 1,0
400m 28 Ekstam, Vanessa 2001 65,28 7,0
400m 27 Ostinelli, Costanza 2001 67,32 5,0
4x100m ISZL 58,55 8,0
1: 25, Beckmann Antonia (2001)        2: 26, Morris Neve (2001)             
3: 28, Ekstam Vanessa (2001)          4: 30, Schaerer Larissa (2001)        
4x400m ISZL 4:43,57 14,0
1: 25, Beckmann Antonia (2001)        2: 27, Ostinelli Costanza (2001)      
3: 28, Ekstam Vanessa (2001)          4: 29, Pohlen Clara (2001)            
800m 29 Pohlen, Clara 2001 3:00,12 3,0
Discus 29 Pohlen, Clara 2001 19,75 m 7,0
Shotput 29 Pohlen, Clara 2001 7,10 m 4,0
Shotput 27 Ostinelli, Costanza 2001 6,94 m 3,0
Longjump 28 Ekstam, Vanessa 2001 4,64 m 5,0

3. BIS 69,0
100m 67 Tonn, Annika 2001 14,20 -0,2 3,0
100m Hurdles 68 McNab, Olivia 2003 20,34 +0,8 2,0
1500m 63 Woodbum, Florence 2000 6:01,57 3,0
1500m 64 Taylor, Anneka 2003 6:17,82 1,0
200m 67 Tonn, Annika 2001 29,08 +0,6 4,0
3000m 63 Woodbum, Florence 2000 12:48,08 5,0
3000m 64 Taylor, Anneka 2003 13:25,25 2,0
400m 62 Moloney, Aoife 2000 73,12 2,0
4x100m BIS 57,55 10,0
1: 67, Tonn Annika (2001)             2: 68, McNab Olivia (2003)            
3: 69, Mansat-Gros Evy (2004)         4: 70, Roell Josepine (2001)          

Data service by www.seltec.at
This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 2.5.61 Licensed for LG Telis Finanz Regensburg



Printed on 20.05.2017 at 15:02 Page 2

ESC Track&Field Championship ResultsHaimhausen, at Samstag, 20. Mai 2017

 - Continuation
Rank Name Points

Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

3 BIS 69,0
4x400m BIS 5:00,09 6,0
1: 63, Woodbum Florence (2000)        2: 64, Taylor Anneka (2003)           
3: 65, Kammermayer Maria (2003)       4: 69, Mansat-Gros Evy (2004)         
800m 63 Woodbum, Florence 2000 2:47,09 4,0
Discus 62 Moloney, Aoife 2000 17,12 m 4,0
Discus 68 McNab, Olivia 2003 15,44 m 2,0
Highjump 69 Mansat-Gros, Evy 2004 1,30 m 4,0
Highjump 68 McNab, Olivia 2003 1,25 m 3,0
Highjump 70 Roell, Josepine 2001 dsq (0,0)
Shotput 67 Tonn, Annika 2001 8,13 m 7,0
Longjump 67 Tonn, Annika 2001 4,81 m 7,0

4. ASM 49,0
100m 80 Sperl, Julia 2003 14,85 -0,2 1,0
1500m 75 Maeland, Marie 2001 6:00,20 4,0
200m 73 Westerfield, Madison 2002 29,84 0,0 2,0
3000m 78 Hiramatsu, Sae 2001 13:13,88 4,0
3000m 74 Cavedon, Stella 2000 13:23,92 3,0
400m 73 Westerfield, Madison 2002 68,91 4,0
400m 72 Westerfield, MacKenna 2002 71,60 3,0
4x100m ASM 60,42 6,0
1: 72, Westerfield MacKenna (2002)    2: 73, Westerfield Madison (2002)     
3: 76, Zanenga Alexandra (2002)       4: 80, Sperl Julia (2003)             
4x400m ASM 4:58,41 8,0
1: 72, Westerfield MacKenna (2002)    2: 73, Westerfield Madison (2002)     
3: 75, Maeland Marie (2001)           4: 81, Fiorino Gabriella (2000)       
800m 75 Maeland, Marie 2001 2:46,23 5,0
Discus 76 Zanenga, Alexandra 2002 15,49 m 3,0
Highjump 75 Maeland, Marie 2001 1,33 m 5,0
Longjump 81 Fiorino, Gabriella 2000 3,72 m 1,0

5. LGB 32,0
100m 41 Nicholson, Eilidh 2000 13,55 -0,2 7,0
100m Hurdles 42 Jubin Bischoff, Tess 2000 19,84 +0,7 4,0
1500m 41 Nicholson, Eilidh 2000 5:30,95 7,0
200m 41 Nicholson, Eilidh 2000 27,32 0,0 7,0
Highjump 41 Nicholson, Eilidh 2000 1,36 m 7,0

6. ISL 19,0
100m 50 Beeckmas, Ella 2000 13,97 -0,2 5,0
100m Hurdles 50 Beeckmas, Ella 2000 19,22 +0,7 5,0
100m Hurdles 49 Harrison, Poppy 2000 19,95 +0,7 3,0
1500m 49 Harrison, Poppy 2000 6:10,82 2,0
3000m 49 Harrison, Poppy 2000 14:05,31 1,0
Shotput 49 Harrison, Poppy 2000 6,74 m 1,0
Longjump 50 Beeckmas, Ella 2000 4,13 m 2,0
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School-Cup-Results, Varsity Boys

Rank Name Points
Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

1. ISZL 72,0
100m 21 Elliott, Joe 2000 11,81 +1,0 3,0
110m Hurdles 24 Kovacs, Mihaly 2000 17,37 -0,3 7,0
200m 21 Elliott, Joe 2000 25,28 +1,8 2,0
3000m 20 Pendered, Joey 2000 10:19,49 4,0
400m 22 Leather, David 2000 59,60 3,0
4x100m ISZL 47,99 14,0
1: 15, Naumovic Todor (2000)          2: 21, Elliott Joe (2000)             
3: 22, Leather David (2000)           4: 24, Kovacs Mihaly (2000)           
4x400m ISZL 4:05,77 8,0
1: 17, Van Doren Madu (2000)          2: 18, Fleszar Brady (2000)           
3: 20, Pendered Joey (2000)           4: 21, Elliott Joe (2000)             
800m 20 Pendered, Joey 2000 2:19,92 3,0
800m 18 Fleszar, Brady 2000 2:21,28 2,0
Discus 24 Kovacs, Mihaly 2000 28,30 m 7,0
Discus 19 Igoshin, Sasha 2000 17,14 m 1,0
Highjump 24 Kovacs, Mihaly 2000 1,75 m 7,0
Shotput 22 Leather, David 2000 9,99 m 4,0
Shotput 18 Fleszar, Brady 2000 9,20 m 2,0
Longjump 24 Kovacs, Mihaly 2000 5,89 m 5,0

2. BIS 66,0
100m 52 Spencer, Alex 1999 11,06 +1,0 7,0
100m 56 McQuillan, Adam 2002 12,03 +1,0 1,0
110m Hurdles 53 Varner, Marcus 1999 20,51 +0,5 2,0
110m Hurdles 55 Holland, Fabian 2003 20,91 +0,5 1,0
1500m 54 Hill, Ruan 2001 4:42,74 4,0
1500m 57 McQueen, Michael 2003 5:18,49 2,0
200m 52 Spencer, Alex 1999 22,66 +1,8 7,0
3000m 54 Hill, Ruan 2001 9:57,77 5,0
400m 53 Varner, Marcus 1999 59,83 2,0
4x100m BIS 48,73 10,0
1: 52, Spencer Alex (1999)            2: 55, Holland Fabian (2003)          
3: 56, McQuillan Adam (2002)          4: 60, Meinicke Max (2003)            
4x400m BIS 3:54,73 14,0
1: 52, Spencer Alex (1999)            2: 53, Varner Marcus (1999)           
3: 54, Hill Ruan (2001)               4: 56, McQuillan Adam (2002)          
800m 54 Hill, Ruan 2001 2:15,89 5,0
800m 58 Hellstrom, Amos 2003 2:22,23 1,0
Highjump 53 Varner, Marcus 1999 1,75 m 5,0

2. LGB 66,0
100m 32 Masters, Caleb 2000 11,59 +1,0 5,0
100m 34 Mafu, Iuvo 2000 11,68 +1,0 4,0
110m Hurdles 31 Delelis, Marc 2000 18,87 -0,3 5,0
1500m 39 Johnston, Coulter 2000 4:44,15 3,0
200m 32 Masters, Caleb 2000 23,99 +2,6 5,0
200m 34 Mafu, Iuvo 2000 24,08 +0,1 4,0
200m 37 Green, Sebastien 2000 24,38 +2,6 3,0
3000m 39 Johnston, Coulter 2000 10:20,67 3,0
3000m 40 Trollier, Quentin 2000 10:50,45 2,0
400m 33 O Neil, Jack 2000 57,18 5,0
4x400m LGB 4:12,17 6,0
1: 31, Delelis Marc (2000)            2: 35, Radwan Reid (2000)             
3: 40, Trollier Quentin (2000)        4: 36, Kofman Shahar (2000)           
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Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

2 LGB 66,0
Discus 35 Radwan, Reid 2000 25,15 m 5,0
Highjump 36 Kofman, Shahar 2000 1,72 m 4,0
Highjump 34 Mafu, Iuvo 2000 1,63 m 1,0
Shotput 37 Green, Sebastien 2000 9,26 m 3,0
Shotput 38 Wagle, Nirajan 2000 8,77 m 1,0
Longjump 32 Masters, Caleb 2000 5,89 m 7,0

4. TASIS 57,0
110m Hurdles 1 Mosho, Karim 2000 19,50 +0,5 4,0
1500m 71 Hildebrand, Tennessee 2000 4:37,39 5,0
1500m 3 Breus, Denis 2002 5:19,06 1,0
200m 5 Talayero, Mauricio 1999 26,14 +1,8 1,0
3000m 71 Hildebrand, Tennessee 2000 9:50,37 7,0
3000m 3 Breus, Denis 2002 10:51,22 1,0
400m 4 Hankeyoul, Lee 1999 60,92 1,0
4x100m TASIS 48,93 6,0
1: 1, Mosho Karim (2000)              2: 2, Dana Eren (2001)                
3: 4, Hankeyoul Lee (1999)            4: 5, Talayero Mauricio (1999)        
4x400m TASIS 4:03,38 10,0
1: 2, Dana Eren (2001)                2: 4, Hankeyoul Lee (1999)            
3: 5, Talayero Mauricio (1999)        4: 71, Hildebrand Tennessee (2000)    
800m 71 Hildebrand, Tennessee 2000 2:13,79 7,0
Discus 1 Mosho, Karim 2000 23,80 m 4,0
Discus 6 Basaran, Can 1999 22,10 m 3,0
Shotput 6 Basaran, Can 1999 11,49 m 7,0

5. ISL 44,0
100m 44 O´Sullivan, Tomas 2000 11,83 +1,0 2,0
110m Hurdles 45 Glenn-Adam, Martin 2000 20,39 -0,3 3,0
1500m 47 Fitz, Owen 2000 4:35,26 7,0
400m 46 Kila, Jack 2000 57,84 4,0
4x100m ISL 48,88 8,0
1: 43, Ravara Alexandre (2000)        2: 44, O´Sullivan Tomas (2000)        
3: 45, Glenn-Adam Martin (2000)       4: 46, Kila Jack (2000)               
Discus 44 O´Sullivan, Tomas 2000 18,32 m 2,0
Highjump 47 Fitz, Owen 2000 1,66 m 3,0
Highjump 48 Banz, Kamyar 2000 1,63 m 2,0
Shotput 45 Glenn-Adam, Martin 2000 10,03 m 5,0
Longjump 45 Glenn-Adam, Martin 2000 5,85 m 4,0
Longjump 43 Ravara, Alexandre 2000 5,84 m 3,0
Longjump 44 O´Sullivan, Tomas 2000 5,49 m 1,0

6. ASM 17,0
400m 83 Troetschel, Tim 2001 55,51 7,0
4x400m ASM 4:19,50 4,0
1: 82, Arcidiaco Leonardo (2002)      2: 83, Troetschel Tim (2001)          
3: 86, Westerfield Connor (2000)      4: 88, Kim Chanhee (2002)             
800m 83 Troetschel, Tim 2001 2:17,14 4,0
Longjump 83 Troetschel, Tim 2001 5,57 m 2,0
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100m, Varsity Boys - Finale
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:35h
Competitors: 8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1 Wind: +1,0 m/s

1 Spencer Alex BIS 11,06
2 Masters Caleb LGB 11,59
3 Mafu Iuvo LGB 11,68
4 Elliott Joe ISZL 11,81
5 O´Sullivan Tomas ISL 11,83
6 McQuillan Adam BIS 12,03
7 Hankeyoul Lee TASIS 12,33
8 Naumovic Todor ISZL 12,72

200m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 13:35h
Competitors: 17 Wind:  I:+0,1 / II:+2,6 / III:+1,8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Spencer Alex BIS 22,66 1./III
2 Masters Caleb LGB 23,99 1./II
3 Mafu Iuvo LGB 24,08 1./I
4 Green Sebastien LGB 24,38 2./II
5 Elliott Joe ISZL 25,28 2./III
6 Kofman Shahar LGB 25,96 2./I
7 Talayero Mauricio TASIS 26,14 3./III
8 Westerfield Connor ASM 26,28 3./II
9 Naumovic Todor ISZL 26,42 4./II
10 Van Doren Madu ISZL 26,51 3./I
11 Holland Fabian BIS 27,11 4./III
12 Jeon Davide ASM 27,59 4./I
13 Meinicke Max BIS 27,96 5./III
14 Arcidiaco Leonardo ASM 28,84 5./II
15 Basaran Can TASIS 28,99 6./III

O´Sullivan Tomas ISL CAN
Ravara Alexandre ISL CAN
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400m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 12:35h
Competitors: 14
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Troetschel Tim ASM 55,51 1./I
2 O Neil Jack LGB 57,18 2./I
3 Kila Jack ISL 57,84 3./I
4 Leather David ISZL 59,60 1./II
5 Varner Marcus BIS 59,83 1./III
6 Hankeyoul Lee TASIS 60,92 2./III
7 Delelis Marc LGB 61,10 2./II
8 Dana Eren TASIS 61,87 3./III
9 Fleszar Brady ISZL 62,67 3./II
10 Hellstrom Amos BIS 63,63 4./III
11 Kim Chanhee ASM 63,66 4./II
12 Jeon Davide ASM 64,86 4./I
13 Winter Henri BIS 66,12 5./III
14 Mosho Karim TASIS 67,99 6./III

800m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:05h
Competitors: 10
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Hildebrand Tennessee TASIS 2:13,79
2 Hill Ruan BIS 2:15,89
3 Troetschel Tim ASM 2:17,14
4 Pendered Joey ISZL 2:19,92
5 Fleszar Brady ISZL 2:21,28
6 Hellstrom Amos BIS 2:22,23
7 Van Doren Madu ISZL 2:27,92
8 McQueen Michael BIS 2:28,13
9 Breus Denis TASIS 2:30,15

Fitz Owen ISL DNS
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1500m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 13:05h
Competitors: 12
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Fitz Owen ISL 4:35,26
2 Hildebrand Tennessee TASIS 4:37,39
3 Hill Ruan BIS 4:42,74
4 Johnston Coulter LGB 4:44,15
5 McQueen Michael BIS 5:18,49
6 Breus Denis TASIS 5:19,06
7 Banz Kamyar ISL 5:19,20
8 Arcidiaco Leonardo ASM 5:26,29
9 Duan Alex BIS 5:28,64

Trollier Quentin LGB DNS
Radwan Reid LGB DNS
Van Doren Madu ISZL DNS

3000m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 09:30h
Competitors: 9
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Hildebrand Tennessee TASIS 9:50,37
2 Hill Ruan BIS 9:57,77
3 Pendered Joey ISZL 10:19,49
4 Johnston Coulter LGB 10:20,67
5 Trollier Quentin LGB 10:50,45
6 Breus Denis TASIS 10:51,22
7 Radwan Reid LGB 11:11,82
8 McQueen Michael BIS 11:37,64
9 Duan Alex BIS 11:47,81
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110m Hurdles, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 09:10h
Competitors: 10 Hurdle's Height: 0,914 m

Wind:  I:-0,3 / II:+0,5
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Kovacs Mihaly ISZL 17,37 1./I
2 Delelis Marc LGB 18,87 2./I
3 Mosho Karim TASIS 19,50 1./II
4 Glenn-Adam Martin ISL 20,39 3./I
5 Varner Marcus BIS 20,51 2./II
6 Holland Fabian BIS 20,91 3./II
7 Newman Aidan ISZL 21,58 4./II
8 Kim Chanhee ASM 21,94 4./I
9 Meinicke Max BIS 21,95 5./II

O Neil Jack LGB DNS

4x100m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 14:10h
Competitors: 6
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 ISZL ISZL 47,99
1: 15, Naumovic Todor (2000)          2: 21, Elliott Joe (2000)             
3: 22, Leather David (2000)           4: 24, Kovacs Mihaly (2000)           

2 BIS BIS 48,73
1: 52, Spencer Alex (1999)            2: 55, Holland Fabian (2003)          
3: 56, McQuillan Adam (2002)          4: 60, Meinicke Max (2003)            

3 ISL ISL 48,88
1: 43, Ravara Alexandre (2000)        2: 44, O´Sullivan Tomas (2000)        
3: 45, Glenn-Adam Martin (2000)       4: 46, Kila Jack (2000)               

4 TASIS TASIS 48,93
1: 1, Mosho Karim (2000)              2: 2, Dana Eren (2001)                
3: 4, Hankeyoul Lee (1999)            4: 5, Talayero Mauricio (1999)        

LGB LGB DNF
1: 32, Masters Caleb (2000)           2: 34, Mafu Iuvo (2000)               
3: 37, Green Sebastien (2000)         4: 33, O Neil Jack (2000)             

ASM ASM DSQ
3rd Exchange 1m over the change over zone

1: 83, Troetschel Tim (2001)          2: 84, Altman Elias (2003)            
3: 86, Westerfield Connor (2000)      4: 87, Jeon Davide (2002)             

Data service by www.seltec.at
This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 2.5.61 Licensed for LG Telis Finanz Regensburg



Printed on 20.05.2017 at 15:03 Page 5

ESC Track&Field Championship ResultsHaimhausen, at Samstag, 20. Mai 2017

4x400m, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 14:40h
Competitors: 5
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 BIS BIS 3:54,73
1: 52, Spencer Alex (1999)            2: 53, Varner Marcus (1999)           
3: 54, Hill Ruan (2001)               4: 56, McQuillan Adam (2002)          

2 TASIS TASIS 4:03,38
1: 2, Dana Eren (2001)                2: 4, Hankeyoul Lee (1999)            
3: 5, Talayero Mauricio (1999)        4: 71, Hildebrand Tennessee (2000)    

3 ISZL ISZL 4:05,77
1: 17, Van Doren Madu (2000)          2: 18, Fleszar Brady (2000)           
3: 20, Pendered Joey (2000)           4: 21, Elliott Joe (2000)             

4 LGB LGB 4:12,17
1: 31, Delelis Marc (2000)            2: 35, Radwan Reid (2000)             
3: 40, Trollier Quentin (2000)        4: 36, Kofman Shahar (2000)           

5 ASM ASM 4:19,50
1: 82, Arcidiaco Leonardo (2002)      2: 83, Troetschel Tim (2001)          
3: 86, Westerfield Connor (2000)      4: 88, Kim Chanhee (2002)             

Highjump, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 10:45h
Competitors: 15
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final

1 Kovacs Mihaly ISZL 1,75 m
2 Varner Marcus BIS 1,75 m
3 Kofman Shahar LGB 1,72 m
4 Fitz Owen ISL 1,66 m
5 Banz Kamyar ISL 1,63 m
6 Mafu Iuvo LGB 1,63 m
7 McQuillan Adam BIS 1,60 m
8 Meinicke Max BIS 1,60 m
9 Delelis Marc LGB 1,57 m
10 Talayero Mauricio TASIS 1,54 m
11 Kila Jack ISL 1,51 m
12 Leather David ISZL 1,51 m
13 Basaran Can TASIS 1,51 m
14 Dana Eren TASIS 1,45 m
15 Pendered Joey ISZL 1,35 m

Kim Chanhee ASM w.v.T.
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Longjump, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 13:00h
Competitors: 18
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final

1 Masters Caleb LGB 5,89 m
2 Kovacs Mihaly ISZL 5,89 m
3 Glenn-Adam Martin ISL 5,85 m
4 Ravara Alexandre ISL 5,84 m
5 Troetschel Tim ASM 5,57 m
6 O´Sullivan Tomas ISL 5,49 m
7 McQuillan Adam BIS 5,33 m
8 Hankeyoul Lee TASIS 5,33 m
9 Mafu Iuvo LGB 5,04 m
10 Green Sebastien LGB 4,92 m
11 Van Doren Madu ISZL 4,90 m
12 Winter Henri BIS 4,67 m
13 Kim Chanhee ASM 4,66 m
14 Holland Fabian BIS 4,61 m
15 Newman Aidan ISZL 4,18 m
16 Altman Elias ASM 4,16 m
17 Breus Denis TASIS 4,13 m
18 Basaran Can TASIS 3,35 m

Shotput, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 10:00h
Competitors: 17 Weight: 5.000 g
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final Start time: 23:00:00 h         

1 Basaran Can TASIS 11,49 m
2 Glenn-Adam Martin ISL 10,03 m
3 Leather David ISZL 9,99 m
4 Green Sebastien LGB 9,26 m
5 Fleszar Brady ISZL 9,20 m
6 Wagle Nirajan LGB 8,77 m
7 Mosho Karim TASIS 8,65 m
8 Ravara Alexandre ISL 8,56 m
9 Igoshin Sasha ISZL 8,41 m
10 Altman Elias ASM 7,95 m
11 Kila Jack ISL 7,84 m
12 Hellstrom Amos BIS 7,65 m
13 Westerfield Connor ASM 7,09 m
14 Hill Ruan BIS 6,70 m
15 Breus Denis TASIS 6,32 m

Johnston Coulter LGB DNS
Duan Alex BIS DNS
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Discus, Varsity Boys - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 12:00h
Competitors: 15 Weight: 1.500 g
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final Start time: 23:00:00 h         

1 Kovacs Mihaly ISZL 28,30 m
2 Radwan Reid LGB 25,15 m
3 Mosho Karim TASIS 23,80 m
4 Basaran Can TASIS 22,10 m
5 O´Sullivan Tomas ISL 18,32 m
6 Igoshin Sasha ISZL 17,14 m
7 Banz Kamyar ISL 16,61 m
8 Kila Jack ISL 16,60 m
9 Hellstrom Amos BIS 16,48 m
10 Varner Marcus BIS 15,45 m
11 Holland Fabian BIS 14,67 m
12 Wagle Nirajan LGB 14,40 m
13 Westerfield Connor ASM 14,01 m
14 Altman Elias ASM 13,58 m

Leather David ISZL w.v.T.
Fitz Owen ISL DNS

100m, Varsity Girls - Finale
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:30h
Competitors: 8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1 Wind: -0,2 m/s

1 Nicholson Eilidh LGB 13,55
2 Beeckmas Ella ISL 13,97
3 Apollonio Greta TASIS 13,99
4 Tonn Annika BIS 14,20
5 Beckmann Antonia ISZL 14,67
6 Sperl Julia ASM 14,85
7 Larsson Frida TASIS 15,23
8 Doyle Garcia Aitana BIS 15,37
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200m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 13:30h
Competitors: 14 Wind:  I:+0,0 / II:+0,0 / III:+0,6
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Nicholson Eilidh LGB 27,32 1./II
2 Ekstam Vanessa ISZL 27,96 2./II
3 Tonn Annika BIS 29,08 1./III
4 Ostinelli Costanza ISZL 29,82 1./I
5 Westerfield Madison ASM 29,84 3./II
6 Beckmann Antonia ISZL 30,51 4./II
7 Mansat-Gros Evy BIS 30,74 2./III
8 Ghilardi Zoe TASIS 31,26 3./III
9 Barnes Airi TASIS 31,67 4./III
10 Apollonio Greta TASIS 32,09 5./III
11 Jubin Bischoff Tess LGB 32,72 2./I
12 Hiramatsu Sae ASM 33,17 3./I
13 Beranger Morgan ASM 33,80 4./I

Roell Josepine BIS CAN

400m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 12:30h
Competitors: 12
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Ekstam Vanessa ISZL 65,28 1./I
2 Ostinelli Costanza ISZL 67,32 2./I
3 Westerfield Madison ASM 68,91 3./I
4 Westerfield MacKenna ASM 71,60 4./I
5 Moloney Aoife BIS 73,12 1./II
6 Barnes Airi TASIS 74,81 2./II
7 Fiorino Gabriella ASM 75,62 5./I
8 Pohlen Clara ISZL 76,36 6./I
9 Dulina Diana TASIS 76,83 3./II
10 Pauselli Martina TASIS 79,60 4./II

Roell Josepine BIS CAN
Doyle Garcia Aitana BIS CAN
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800m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:00h
Competitors: 10
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Barros Raffaella TASIS 2:44,26
2 Maeland Marie ASM 2:46,23
3 Woodbum Florence BIS 2:47,09
4 Pohlen Clara ISZL 3:00,12
5 Dulina Diana TASIS 3:00,25
6 Pauselli Martina TASIS 3:00,49
7 Taylor Anneka BIS 3:00,53
8 Cavedon Stella ASM 3:19,76
9 Burland Skye ASM 4:01,82

Kammermayer Maria BIS DNS

1500m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 13:00h
Competitors: 8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Nicholson Eilidh LGB 5:30,95
2 Barros Raffaella TASIS 5:43,12
3 Maeland Marie ASM 6:00,20
4 Woodbum Florence BIS 6:01,57
5 Harrison Poppy ISL 6:10,82
6 Taylor Anneka BIS 6:17,82
7 Fiorino Gabriella ASM 7:25,32

Kammermayer Maria BIS DNS
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3000m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 09:30h
Competitors: 7
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Barros Raffaella TASIS 12:13,27
2 Woodbum Florence BIS 12:48,08
3 Hiramatsu Sae ASM 13:13,88
4 Cavedon Stella ASM 13:23,92
5 Taylor Anneka BIS 13:25,25
6 Harrison Poppy ISL 14:05,31

Kammermayer Maria BIS DNS

100m Hurdles, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 09:00h
Competitors: 15 Hurdle's Height: 0,762 m

Wind:  I:+0,7 / II:+0,8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 Beckmann Antonia ISZL 18,97 1./I
2 Beeckmas Ella ISL 19,22 2./I
3 Jubin Bischoff Tess LGB 19,84 3./I
4 Harrison Poppy ISL 19,95 4./I
5 McNab Olivia BIS 20,34 1./II
6 Ghilardi Zoe TASIS 20,38 2./II
7 Apollonio Greta TASIS 20,44 3./II
8 Morris Neve ISZL 20,60 4./II
9 Doyle Garcia Aitana BIS 20,74 5./II
10 Sperl Julia ASM 20,83 6./II
11 Braga Sofia TASIS 21,04 7./II
12 Westerfield MacKenna ASM 21,05 5./I
13 Mansat-Gros Evy BIS 21,83 8./II
14 Schaerer Larissa ISZL 21,91 6./I
15 Burland Skye ASM 24,45 7./I

4x100m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 14:00h
Competitors: 4
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 TASIS TASIS 57,14
1: 7, Apollonio Greta (1999)          2: 8, Barnes Airi (2002)              
3: 9, Larsson Frida (1998)            4: 13, Ghilardi Zoe (1999)            

2 BIS BIS 57,55
1: 67, Tonn Annika (2001)             2: 68, McNab Olivia (2003)            
3: 69, Mansat-Gros Evy (2004)         4: 70, Roell Josepine (2001)          

3 ISZL ISZL 58,55
1: 25, Beckmann Antonia (2001)        2: 26, Morris Neve (2001)             
3: 28, Ekstam Vanessa (2001)          4: 30, Schaerer Larissa (2001)        
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4x100m, Varsity Girls - Final - Continuation
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 14:00h
Competitors: 4
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1 - Continuation

4 ASM ASM 60,42
1: 72, Westerfield MacKenna (2002)    2: 73, Westerfield Madison (2002)     
3: 76, Zanenga Alexandra (2002)       4: 80, Sperl Julia (2003)             

4x400m, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 14:30h
Competitors: 4
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 ISZL ISZL 4:43,57
1: 25, Beckmann Antonia (2001)        2: 27, Ostinelli Costanza (2001)      
3: 28, Ekstam Vanessa (2001)          4: 29, Pohlen Clara (2001)            

2 TASIS TASIS 4:58,00
1: 8, Barnes Airi (2002)              2: 9, Larsson Frida (1998)            
3: 12, Barros Raffaella (2002)        4: 14, Dulina Diana (1999)            

3 ASM ASM 4:58,41
1: 72, Westerfield MacKenna (2002)    2: 73, Westerfield Madison (2002)     
3: 75, Maeland Marie (2001)           4: 81, Fiorino Gabriella (2000)       

4 BIS BIS 5:00,09
1: 63, Woodbum Florence (2000)        2: 64, Taylor Anneka (2003)           
3: 65, Kammermayer Maria (2003)       4: 69, Mansat-Gros Evy (2004)         

Highjump, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 10:00h
Competitors: 8
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final Start time: 23:00:00 h         

1 Nicholson Eilidh LGB 1,36 m
2 Maeland Marie ASM 1,33 m
3 Mansat-Gros Evy BIS 1,30 m
4 McNab Olivia BIS 1,25 m
5 Barros Raffaella TASIS 1,20 m
6 Dulina Diana TASIS 1,15 m
6 Pauselli Martina TASIS 1,15 m

Ostinelli Costanza ISZL w.v.T.
Burland Skye ASM w.v.T.
Roell Josepine BIS DSQ
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Longjump, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 12:00h
Competitors: 12
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final

1 Tonn Annika BIS 4,81 m
2 Ekstam Vanessa ISZL 4,64 m
3 Ghilardi Zoe TASIS 4,30 m
4 Apollonio Greta TASIS 4,26 m
5 Beeckmas Ella ISL 4,13 m
6 Fiorino Gabriella ASM 3,72 m
7 Kammermayer Maria BIS 3,70 m
8 Braga Sofia TASIS 3,64 m
9 Zanenga Alexandra ASM 3,61 m
10 Jubin Bischoff Tess LGB 3,49 m
11 Beranger Morgan ASM 3,17 m
12 Moloney Aoife BIS 3,00 m

Shotput, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 09:00h
Competitors: 13 Weight: 4.000 g
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final

1 Tonn Annika BIS 8,13 m
2 Ghilardi Zoe TASIS 7,12 m
3 Pohlen Clara ISZL 7,10 m
4 Ostinelli Costanza ISZL 6,94 m
5 Braga Sofia TASIS 6,76 m
6 Harrison Poppy ISL 6,74 m
7 Westerfield Madison ASM 6,62 m
8 Moloney Aoife BIS 6,45 m
9 Larsson Frida TASIS 5,46 m
10 Doyle Garcia Aitana BIS 5,39 m
11 Westerfield MacKenna ASM 5,34 m
12 Beeckmas Ella ISL 5,00 m
13 Beranger Morgan ASM 4,42 m

Discus, Varsity Girls - Final
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:15h
Competitors: 10 Weight: 1.000 g
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final

1 Pohlen Clara ISZL 19,75 m
2 Braga Sofia TASIS 17,36 m
3 Moloney Aoife BIS 17,12 m
4 Zanenga Alexandra ASM 15,49 m
5 McNab Olivia BIS 15,44 m
6 Larsson Frida TASIS 13,82 m
7 Doyle Garcia Aitana BIS 13,62 m
8 Pauselli Martina TASIS 13,17 m
9 Cavedon Stella ASM 12,82 m
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Discus, Varsity Girls - Final - Continuation
Date: 20.05.2017  Begin: 11:15h
Competitors: 10 Weight: 1.000 g
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Result
Final - Continuation

10 Beranger Morgan ASM 11,38 m
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